MAG SILVER CORP

MAG SILVER CORP

ISIN: CA55903Q1046

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
17.41 CAD

Difference

O

-2.74% (-0.49)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

CA55903Q1046

MAG

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,213 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

17.33 CAD (300)
17.45 CAD (1,000)
18.06 CAD

18.15 CAD

17.27 CAD

17.90 CAD
17.452322 CAD
334,325
5,834,747.62
1,157

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 55903Q104

25.00

20.00
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Sy

2020
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA55903Q1046&ID_NOTATION=19596893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8fbad4b1a8ad0211b0bec3fd9ec46652ea4b56993f8fa40ee610962e2d31758&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e314968f1adfde828&time=1715551140&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0c8bc257e3d68584d06fb6373eacc3eb9570d9c7849c63e71ea520a6c8b3039&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a7e381455c8e9012b&time=1715551140&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=997a049588523ab0173d8c8b09a6dca7c2d8aa63ee18c35a2b0243367113c086&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9129cf109f9a9d1bc&time=1715551140&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71f5a5c4c169215f2866e11a08c8a097edeaf9fb088295fcebd642aa3b24ee72&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=62a1f1b910d52dd2a&time=1715551140&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88832b0c7e531c91bf36ee685297de66e48a2716c8224a8627cfa9802ef02315&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7c4247778b9022749&time=1715551140&tool=RSC

MAG SILVER CORP

Details

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
17.41 CAD

Difference

o

-2.74% (-0.49)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA55903Q1046

MAG

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,213 EUR

25.00

20.00

10.00

4r

Sy

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

17.47 CAD (200,909
16.77 CAD (349,771
13.83 CAD (261,394

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.33 CAD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 17.45 CAD (1,000)
Open 18.06 CAD
High 18.15 CAD
Low 17.27 CAD
Close (prev. day) 17.90 CAD
VWAP 17.452322 CAD
Volume (pcs) 334,325
Trading volume 5,834,747.62
Number of trades 1,157
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +27.45% +5.45% -23.91%
Perf (abs.) +3.75 +0.90 -5.47
Beta 2.55 1.95 1.83
Volatility 42.11 42.10 47.58

ERSTE

Group

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

18.
11.
18.
11.

14.54 CAD (262,698
15 CAD (2024/05/10
15 CAD (2024/03/01
15 CAD (2024/05/10
15 CAD (2024/03/01

—_ = — = = T — —

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 11.81 EUR 0.10 27
10
Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 17.41 CAD 5.83 1,157
Exchange 10
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 15:08 12.17 EUR 0.01 9
10
NYSE MKT 2024/05/ 22:10 12.70 USD 10.99 7,313
10
Munich 2024/05/ 08:03 12.27 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19596893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30534761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27086926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18418797
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19650619

MAG SILVER CORP

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/04/
11

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

16:42 16.52 CAD 0.01

09:24 12.27 EUR 0.00

19:32 11.68 EUR 0.00

20:22 11.80 EUR 0.00

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8123048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8209334

MAG SILVER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

MAG SILVER CORT

Contact Details
MAG SILVER CORP

Bentall Tower 5 Suite 328 550 Burrard Street
- V6C 2B5 Vancouver, BC

Telefon: +1 604 630 1399
Fax: +1 604 484 4710
E-mail: info@magsilver.com
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:info@magsilver.com
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